078 sales@railway-cables.com
EAPSP n×4×0.9/1.3/1.4
Applications 
The cables are used as railway cables and can be installed directly into the
ground or in ducts.
Standards 
RENFE E.T. 03.365.051.6●
Construction 

Quads
(n)
Nominal Sheath Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
Inner Outer
0.9mm Conductor, 1.8mm Insulated Wire
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-1Q0.9 1 1.3 1.4 15.5 240
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-3Q0.9 3 1.3 1.4 19.5 380
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-5Q0.9 5 1.3 1.4 22.0 490
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-7Q0.9 7 1.3 1.4 24.0 580
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-10Q0.9 10 1.3 1.4 27.5 750
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-14Q0.9 14 1.4 1.6 30.0 920
1.3mm Conductor, 2.5mm Insulated Wire
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-1Q1.3 1 1.3 1.4 16.0 270
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-3Q1.3 3 1.3 1.4 20.5 470
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-5Q1.3 5 1.4 1.6 26.5 680
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-7Q1.3 7 1.4 1.6 27.0 840
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-10Q1.3 10 1.4 1.6 30.5 1100
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-14Q1.3 14 1.5 1.6 34.0 1400
1.4mm Conductor, 2.6mm Insulated Wire
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-1Q1.4 1 1.3 1.4 18.0 330
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-3Q1.4 3 1.3 1.4 23.0 560
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-5Q1.4 5 1.4 1.6 26.5 770
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-7Q17 7 1.4 1.6 29.0 950
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-10Q1.4 10 1.4 1.6 34.0 1280
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-14Q1.4 14 1.5 1.6 38.0 1650
RS/EAPSP-2Y(L)2YB2Y-19Q1.4 19 1.6 1.8 43.0 2120
EAPSP-R n×4×0.9/1.3 Jelly Filled Cables
Cable Code
Number of
Quads
(n)
Nominal Sheath Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
Inner Outer
0.9mm Conductor, 1.8mm Insulated Wire
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-1Q0.9 1 1.3 1.4 16.5 270
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-3Q0.9 3 1.3 1.4 22.0 470
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-5Q0.9 5 1.3 1.4 25.0 630
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-7Q0.9 7 1.3 1.4 26.7 730
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-10Q0.9 10 1.3 1.4 31.5 980
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-12Q0.9 12 1.4 1.6 32.8 1090
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-14Q0.9 14 1.4 1.6 34.6 1230
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-19Q0.9 19 1.5 1.6 39.0 1560
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-25Q0.9 25 1.5 1.6 43.2 1940
Multipair/Multiquad Signalling & Control Cables for Trackside Spain RENFE Railway Standard
RAILSIG RAILWAY SIGNALLING
& CONTROL CABLES
080 sales@railway-cables.com
Cable Code
Number of
Quads
(n)
Nominal Sheath Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
Inner Outer
1.3mm Conductor, 2.5mm Insulated Wire
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-1Q1.3 1 1.3 1.4 18.0 360
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-3Q1.3 3 1.3 1.4 23.0 570
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-5Q1.3 5 1.4 1.6 29.5 830
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-7Q1.3 7 1.4 1.6 29.7 980
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-10Q1.3 10 1.4 1.6 34.5 1330
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-12Q1.3 12 1.5 1.8 38.0 1580
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-14Q1.3 14 1.5 1.8 38.6 1710
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-19Q1.3 19 1.6 2.0 45.5 2260
RS/EAPSP-R-2Y(F)(L)2YB2Y-25Q1.3 25 1.6 2.0 50.5 2840
UV Resistant Water Resistant Rated Voltage
300/500V
Buried in Ciround Laid In Ducts Zero Halogen
IEC 60754-1/NF C20-454